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SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU
8.30am - 11.30am

Toasted Muesli 9.00
Served with mixed berries, natural yoghurt &

honey

(GF option available)

Freshly Made Pancakes (2) 9.00
Served with your choice of blueberries, lemon

& sugar or maple syrup and cream orice

cream.

Freshly Made Banana Pancakes (2) 9.50
Served with your choice of maple syrup or
honey and cream or ice cream

Toasted Ciabatta, Gluten Free Bread or Fruit 4.00
Bread. .50
With Butter, honey, raspberry jom or vegemite

Croissant

Served with ham, cheese & tomato 6.00
Served with jam & cream 5.00
Eggs on Toast 6.50

Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried
eggs served with toasted ciabatta
(GF option available)

Eggs Florentine 12.00
Poached eggs served with baby spinach,

hollandaise sauce and toasted ciabatta

(GF option available)

Eggs Benedict 13.50
Poached eggs served with ham, hollandaise

sauce and foasted ciabatta

(GF option available)



Big Clubbie Breakfast

Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried
eggs served with bacon

mushrooms, baby spinach, hash browns, oven
roasted tomato

& toasted ciabatta

(GF option available)

Nippers Breakfast

Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried
egg served with

bacon, a hash brown, toasted ciabatta &
your choice of either

mushrooms, baby spinach or oven roasted
tomato

(GF option available)

Extras

Oven Roasted Tomato
Hash Brown (2)
Mushrooms

Baby Spinach

Serve of Bacon
Poached or Fried Egg (1)
Pancake (1)

Smashed Avocado

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Long Black

Espresso

Macchiato

Chai Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Iced Coffee - with ice cream
lced Chocolate - with ice cream
Babyccino

Extras

Soy Milk
Double Shot
Decaf

Cup
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
2.50
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
2.00

.50
.50
.50

Mug
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
3.50

16.00

10.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00



