

## SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

8.30am - 11.30am

Toasted Muesli Served with mixed berries, natural yoghurt & honey (GF option available)	9.00
Freshly Made Pancakes (2) Served with your choice of blueberries, lemon & sugar or maple syrup and cream or ice cream.	9.00
Freshly Made Banana Pancakes (2) Served with your choice of maple syrup or honey and cream or ice cream	9.50
Toasted Ciabatta, Gluten Free Bread or Fruit Bread. With Butter, honey, raspberry jam or vegemite	4.00 .50
Croissant Served with ham, cheese & tomato Served with jam & cream	6.00 5.00
Eggs on Toast Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried eggs served with toasted ciabatta (GF option available)	6.50
Eggs Florentine Poached eggs served with baby spinach, hollandaise sauce and toasted ciabatta (GF option available)	12.00
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs served with ham, hollandaise sauce and toasted ciabatta (GF option available)	13.50

Big Clubbie Breakfast
Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried
eggs served with bacon
mushrooms, baby spinach, hash browns, oven
roasted tomato
& toasted ciabatta
(GF option available)

## **Nippers Breakfast**

10.00

16.00

Your choice of poached, scrambled or fried egg served with bacon, a hash brown, toasted ciabatta & your choice of either mushrooms, baby spinach or oven roasted tomato (GF option available)

## **Extras**

Oven Roasted Tomato	3.00
Hash Brown (2)	3.00
Mushrooms	3.00
Baby Spinach	3.00
Serve of Bacon	4.00
Poached or Fried Egg (1)	3.00
Pancake (1)	3.00
Smashed Avocado	4.00

## BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

	Cup	Mug
Caffe Latte	3.50	4.00
Cappuccino	3.50	4.00
Flat White	3.50	4.00
Long Black	3.00	3.50
Espresso	2.50	
Macchiato	3.00	
Chai Latte	4.00	4.50
Mocha	4.00	4.50
Hot Chocolate	4.00	4.50
Tea	3.00	3.50
Iced Coffee - with ice cream	5.00	
Iced Chocolate - with ice cream	5.00	
Babyccino	2.00	
F 1		
Extras		
Soy Milk	.50	
Double Shot	.50	
Decaf	.50	